
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
54 

118 
115 

19 
15 
85 
87 
35 

7 
71 
25 

106 
29 
78 
47 
36 

117 
59 
66 
65 
62 
23 
22 

3 
102 

Name 
Cafagni GIACOMO 
Stefano CASALOTTI 
Luca PIROTTI 
Alessandro BINI 
Nicola BERNABE' 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Alessandro SALVONI 
Luca COLOMBO 
Nicholas ARDUINI 
Nicolò CAPELLI 
Simone 2 CAMMARATA 
Rocco ZAVAGLIA 
Marco CATTIVELLI 
Sergio POZZOLI 
Mattia FORMENTI 
Pablo CORBARI 
Mescheil BARSOM 
Francesco LANFRANCONI 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Dino MAZZON 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Matteo BRINI 
Cristian BONERA 
Andrea AGOSTINO 
Andrea VERNILE 

Class 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E 
E600 
E600 
E 
E 
E600 
E 
P1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E 
E1000 
E600 
E 
E600 
E600 
E600 

Best Tm 
1:18.327 
1:18.509 
1:19.972 
1:20.285 
1:20.551 
1:20.821 
1:21.063 
1:21.372 
1:21.422 
1:21.580 
1:21.738 
1:21.827 
1:22.025 
1:22.050 
1:22.128 
1:22.377 
1:22.541 
1:22.858 
1:23.421 
1:23.494 
1:24.659 
1:24.722 
1:26.133 
1:27.157 
1:27.557 

Diff 

0.182 
1.645 
1.958 
2.224 
2.494 
2.736 
3.045 
3.095 
3.253 
3.411 
3.500 
3.698 
3.723 
3.801 
4.050 
4.214 
4.531 
5.094 
5.167 
6.332 
6.395 
7.806 
8.830 
9.230 

Gap 

0.182 
1.463 
0.313 
0.266 
0.270 
0.242 
0.309 
0.050 
0.158 
0.158 
0.089 
0.198 
0.025 
0.078 
0.249 
0.164 
0.317 
0.563 
0.073 
1.165 
0.063 
1.411 
1.024 
0.400 

In Lap 
3 
2 
9 
5 
9 
5 
8 
6 
9 
6 
9 
9 
8 
2 
9 
7 
9 
7 
7 
7 
5 
2 
5 
6 
8 

Laps 
10 

2 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

2 
10 

9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
6 
8 
9 
9 
8 

Total Tm 
13:40.819 

2:37.372 
13:29.602 
13:31.319 
15:43.799 
13:40.416 
12:46.028 
16:00.735 
13:43.388 
14:07.204 
13:57.815 
14:01.392 
13:58.381 

2:45.044 
14:01.740 
12:33.093 
12:48.870 
14:17.943 
12:53.860 
14:14.110 

8:43.317 
14:10.866 
13:08.103 
15:40.299 
11:51.837 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

24/03/2018 16:00 


